
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

22’

1 111 10 1

1 11 14 113

US 30 (LINCOLN HWY.)

MATCH EXISTING SLOPE

MATCH EXISTING SLOPE
MATCH EXISTING SLOPE

MATCH EXISTING SLOPE

STA 58+28 TO STA 85+56

STA 93+93 TO STA 98+85

STA 104+08 TO STA 107+42

22’ 11’ AND VARIES

PAINTED MEDIAN

6’ AND GREATER 6’ AND GREATER

22’

US 30 (LINCOLN HWY.)

22’ 11’ AND VARIES

PAINTED MEDIAN

6’ AND GREATER 6’ AND GREATER

CL

LC

4 3 1 11 3 4

12 3 11 11 3 12

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

LEGEND

EXISTING COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TY. B-6.12

EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER

EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B

EXISTING COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TY. B-6.24

14

15

11

12

13

EXISTING P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 5"

EXISTING H.M.A. PAVEMENT, 13" AND VARIES

10

9

EXISTING

PROPOSED

* *

*

16

16

EXISTING P.C.C. PAVEMENT, 9" AND VARIES

EXISTING SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, 6"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2�"

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "F", N90, 1�"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1�"

POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD) IL-4.75, N50, �"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX SURFACE AFTER MILLING, 1�" AND GREATER
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TYPICAL SECTION - US 30

SHEET 5 OF 5 SHEETS STA.  TO STA.  
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